SFP18
8
Paddle Signs & Banners
Optional Paddle Sign Handles
Item # Description
60 60" Wood, 1pc
72 72" Wood, 1pc.
81 81" Plastic, 2pc. (21" + 60")
24" ST-SL24
Banners
Required by many states when transporting wide loads such
as construction equipment, boats, modular homes, etc.
Item # Description
8701 Vinyl Wide Load 18" x 96"
8771 Vinyl Wide Load 18" x 84"
8702 Vinyl Oversize Load 18" x 96"
8772 Vinyl Oversize Load 18" x 84"
8704 Vinyl Reversible: Wide Load/Oversize Load 18" x 96"
8755 Vinyl Oversize Load 12" x 60" for escort vehicles
Mesh
8771M Wide Load 18" x 84" Mesh
8772M Oversize Load 18" x 84" Mesh
Reflective - 3M™ Scotchlite™ Reflective Material
8771R Wide Load 18" x 84"
8772R Oversize Load 18" x 84"
Mesh
24" ST-SL24 with
60" Wood Handle
72" Wood
Handle
24" ST-SL24/81 with
81" 2-pc. PVC Handle
24
18" ST-SL18  with
10" Wood Handle
18  with
d Handle
24" ST SL24 it
Paddle Signs
Made of durable, weatherproof hardboard, plastic or
aluminum material. Paddle signs are OCTAGONAL,
LIGHTWEIGHT and CORROSION RESISTANT. Note: 14" and 18"
signs include 10" handle; 24" signs include 60" handle.
PLASTIC
Description STOP/SLOW STOP/STOP
18" Octagon ST-SL18P ST-ST18P
18" Circle — ST-ST18-CIR
HARDBOARD
Description STOP/SLOW STOP/STOP
18" Octagon ST-SL18 ST-ST18
24" Octagon ST-SL24 ST-ST24
Reflective Hardboard - made of 3M™ Scotchlite™ Reflective Material
18" Octagon ST-SL18-RFL ST-ST18-RFL
24" Octagon ST-SL24-RFL —
18" Hi Intensity Octagon ST-SL18-HI ST-ST18-HI
24" Hi Intensity Octagon ST-SL24-HI —
18" Diamond Grade Octagon ST-SL18-DG ST-ST18-DG
24" Diamond Grade Octagon ST-SL24-DG —
ALUMINUM - Gauge for Aluminum paddles is .040".
Item # Description
14" Octagon ST-SL14A  ST-ST14A
18" Octagon ST-SL18A  ST-ST18A
24" Octagon ST-SL24A —
Reflective Aluminum - made of 3M™ Scotchlite™ Reflective Material
18" Engineer Grade Octagon ST-SL18A-RFL ST-ST18A-RFL
24" Engineer Grade Octagon ST-SL24A-RFL —
Hi Intensity and Diamond Grade available for Aluminum.
10" handle included with 14" & 18" signs.  60" handle included with 24" signs.